Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant
Refrigerant type
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
Capacity Control
Remarks |

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Refcomp
SRC-L-160 L1

Freon

R407 C or other types

150,8

120,7

94,8

56

v

y.0.b. 2005
950x550x600 mm
(LxWxH)

1
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Used Refcomp SRC-L-160 L1
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